Yr3

Yr4

Yr5

Yr6

GIRLS
Canterbury
Ormiston
CHAC

JPC
WestMAC
St Paul's

St John's

GIRLS
Ormiston
Canterbury
JPC
WestMAC
St John's
CHAC

St Paul's

GIRLS
WestMAC
Canterbury
St Paul's
JPC

St John's
Ormiston
CHAC

GIRLS
WestMAC
Ormiston
JPC
Canterbury
CHAC

St Paul's

St John's

Points
26

64

84
114
120
153
156

Points
36

67

81

87
137
159
207

Points
38

73

77

95
116
127
149

Points
38

50

71

97
155
158
229

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Yr3

Yr4

Yr5

Yr6

BOYS
WestMAC
CHAC
Canterbury
St Paul's
JPC
Ormiston
St John's

BOYS
Canterbury
WestMAC
CHAC

JPC
Ormiston
St Paul's

St John's

BOYS
WestMAC
JPC
Canterbury
Ormiston
St Paul's

St John's
CHAC

BOYS
WestMAC
Canterbury
Ormiston
St Paul's
JPC

St John's
CHAC

Points
23

64

84
103
127
134
150

Points
32

63

70

99
144
145
167

Points
62

79

81

92
101
121
174

Points
50

68

75

83

94
158
176

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Agg Girls

GIRLS
Canterbury
Ormiston
WestMAC
JPC

CHAC

St Paul's

St John's

Co-Ed Total JTAS

WestMAC
Canterbury
Ormiston
JPC

CHAC

St Paul's

St John's

Points
263
277
283
361
547
595
638

Points
481
528
722
760
1031
1027
1234

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Agg Boys

BOYS
WestMAC
Canterbury
Ormiston
JPC

CHAC

St Paul's

St John's

Points
198
265
445
399
484
432
596

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



