Yr 3	GIRLS Canterbury Ormiston CHAC JPC WestMAC St Paul's St John's	Points 26 64 84 114 120 153 156	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Yr 3	BOYS WestMAC CHAC Canterbury St Paul's JPC Ormiston St John's	Points 23 64 84 103 127 134 150	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Yr 4	GIRLS Ormiston Canterbury JPC WestMAC St John's CHAC St Paul's	Points 36 67 81 87 137 159 207	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Yr 4	BOYS Canterbury WestMAC CHAC JPC Ormiston St Paul's St John's	Points 32 63 70 99 144 145 167	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Yr 5	GIRLS WestMAC Canterbury St Paul's JPC St John's Ormiston CHAC	Points 38 73 77 95 116 127 149	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Yr 5	BOYS WestMAC JPC Canterbury Ormiston St Paul's St John's CHAC	Points 62 79 81 92 101 121 174	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Yr 6	GIRLS WestMAC Ormiston JPC Canterbury CHAC St Paul's St John's	Points 38 50 71 97 155 158 229	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th	Yr 6	BOYS WestMAC Canterbury Ormiston St Paul's JPC St John's CHAC	Points 50 68 75 83 94 158 176	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th

Agg Girls	GIRLS	Points		Agg Boys	BOYS	Points	
	Canterbury	263	1st		WestMAC	198	1st
	Ormiston	277	2nd		Canterbury	265	2nd
	WestMAC	283	3rd		Ormiston	445	3rd
	JPC	361	4th		JPC	399	4th
	CHAC	547	5th		CHAC	484	5th
	St Paul's	595	6th		St Paul's	432	6th
	St John's	638	7th		St John's	596	7th
Co-Ed Total JTAS		Points					
	WestMAC	481	1st				
	Canterbury	528	2nd				
	Ormiston	722	3rd				
	JPC	760	4th				
	CHAC	1031	5th				
	St Paul's	1027	6th				
	St John's	1234	7th				